Jun 29 2024 (19:21) India Rail Info 1

Kamakhya - Anand Vihar Terminal Special Fare SF Special/02525 - SF - NFR
NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
26h 20m - 1472 km - 17 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KYQ  |Kamakhya Junction 22:45 2 0 74 |56 |NFR
2 GLPT |Goalpara Town 00:25 00:27 2m |2 |2 124 |57 |49 [NFR
3 |AYU |Abhayapuri 01:03 01:05 2m (2 |2 158 |78 NFR
4  |BLPA |Bilasipara 07:43 071:45 2m (1 (2 |208 |38 (39 |NFR
5 GUP  |Gauripur 02:43 02:45 2m |1 |2 244 |52 |32 [NFR
6 |GK/ Golakganj Junction 03:00 03:02 2m |1,2 {2 |257 |66 NFR
7 TFGN | Tufanganj 03:33 03:35 2m |1,2 |2 291 |56 [35 |NFR
8 NCB |New Cooch Behar 04:00 04:05 5m (1,2 |2 315 |61 (49 [NFR
9 |NJP |New Jalpaiguri 06:20 06:30 10m |3 |2 |442 |63 |114 |NFR

Junction
10 |KNE |KishanGanj 07:53 07:55 2m |2 |2 529 [60 (53 |NFR
11 [BOE |Barsoijunction 08:53 08:55 2m (1 |2 587 |32 |34 |[NFR
12 [KIR Katihar Junction 11:05 11:15 10m 2 |644 |70 |32 |NFR
13 [NNA [Naugachia 12:05 12:07 2m |0 |2 703 |62 (39 |ECR
14 |KGG |[Khagaria Junction 13:12 13:14 2m |0 |2 770 |67 (39 |ECR
15 [BGS |[Begusarai 13:50 13:52 2m |0 |2 |810 |21 |42 |ECR
16 |BJU Barauni Junction 14:35 14:45 10m |0 |2 825 |58 |48 [ECR
17 [HJP Hajipur Junction 16:15 16:20 5m 2 913 |25 |[55 |ECR
18 [PPTA |Patliputra Junction 17:10 17:20 10m (0 |2 (933 (18 |53 [ECR
19 [(DNR |Danapur 17:40 17:42 2m |0 |2 939 |66 (54 |ECR
20 |ARA |Arajunction 18:18 18:20 2m |0 |2 979 |82 |59 |[ECR
21 |BXR |Buxar 19:10 19:12 2m |0 |2 |1047 |50 |68 |ECR
22 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 21:05 21:15 10m 2 1141 (65 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
23 |PRYJ [Prayagrajjunction 23:35 23:45 10m |0 (2 1294 |67 (97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
24 |GOY |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 02:40 02:45 5m [0 (3 [1489(80 (126 |NCR
25 |TDL |Tundla junction 05:35 05:40 5m |0 (3 |1717 |98 |167 |NCR
26 |ALN [Aligarh Junction 06:28 06:30 2m |4 |3 1795 |68 [186 |NCR
27 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal [08:50 0 |3 1913 |- 207 |NR

Jun 29 2024 (19:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



